10.

Position

Maintenance

Admin Assistant

Captain

Asst Chief

Firefighters

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Mendocino Fire Protection
District

Department

Maintenance

Administration

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages
$13,241

$11,421

$4,201

$3,446

$2,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



